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CANADIAN PACIFIC RAILWAY.

Bill of Works 100 Miles West of the Proyince of Manitoba.—North-western Line.

Dencfiption of Work

,

Clearing, very light, mostly brush

Close cutting

Grubbing

Fencing, 100 miles

Earth excavation, including boTowing,
surface drains, foundations, &c

Approximate
Quantities.

Acres.

Under drains.

Crib work on abutments of bridges, in-

cluding stone filling

Bridge superstructures, Howe truss.

«i (I II II

Piles driven.

Lineal feet

Cubic feet.

Lineal feet.

Cubic yds.

1 span.

1 "

Lineal feet.

Square timber in trestle bridges and
culverts, &c jCubic feet,

Spruce plank

Oak «

Wrought iron

Cast "

Spikes

Public road crossings

Private << "

Ties, 104 miles, 2,400 per mile.

Carriage of rails from beginning of con-

tract, average 50 miles

Track-laying ....

Ballast, 104 miles, 2,000 c. yd. per mile

Points and crossing?

Station buildings

F. b. m.

Lbs.

No.

Tons.

Miles.

Sets.

No.

190

10

9

1,056,000

1,600,000

1,000

920

100

80

],780

170,000

16,000

2,000

70,000

21,500

1,300

50

200

250,000

10,400

104

208,000

30

12

Rates.

$ cts.

16 00

30 00

60 00

05

25

35

4 00

40

35

25 00

50 00

10

08

08

150 00

15 00

30

80

250 00

30

50 00

2500 00

per acre . .

.

...

per lin. ft..

per cub. yd

per lin. ft,

.

per cub. yd

per lin. ft .

per cub. ft.

M.

m •

per lb

(I

(I

each

p. ton p. m.

per mile. .

.

per cub, yd

each

II

Amount.

$ cts.

3,040 00

300 00

540 00

52,800 00

400,000 00

350 00

3,680 00

4,000 00

2,600 00

712 00

59,600 00

400 00

100 00

7,000 00

1,720 00

104 00

7,500 00

3,000 00

75,000 00 -

8,320 00

26,000 00 ^

62,400 00 ^

1,600 00

30,000 00

$760,566 00


