CANADIAN PACIFIC RAILWAY.

BILL OF WORKS 100 Miles West of the Province of Manitoba.-North-western Line.

nt.

320 00

,400 00 ,500 00 ,000 **0**0 ,001 50

Description of Work. Clearing, very light, mostly brush	Approximate Quantities.		Rates.			Amount.	
	Acres.	190	\$ ct		per acre	\$ 3,040	
Close cutting	"	10	30 (00	"	300	00
Grubbing	"	9	60 (00	"	540	00
Fencing, 100 miles	Lineal feet	1,056,000	(05	per lin. ft	52,800	00
Earth excavation, including borrowing, surface drains, foundations, &c	Cubic feet.	1,600,000	2	25	per cub. yd	400,000	00
Under drains	Lineal feet.	1,000	8	35	per lin. ft	350	00
Crib work on abutments of bridges, including stone filling	Cubic yds.	920	4 (00	per cub. yd	3, 680	00
Bridge superstructures, Howe truss	1 span.	100				4,000	00
u u u	1 "	80	•••••			2,600	00
Piles driven	Lineal feet.	1,780	4	10	per lin. ft .	712	00
Square timber in trestle bridges and culverts, &c		170,000	3	35	per cub. ft.	59,500	00
Spruce plank	F. b. m.	16,000	25 (ool	М.	400	00
Oak "	"	2,000	50 (0	"	100	00
Wrought iron	Lbs.	70,000	1	ιo	per lb	7,000	00
Cast "	"	21,500	(8	"	1,720	00
Spikes	"	1,300	(8	"	104	00
Public road crossings	No.	50	150 (00	each	7,500	00
Private "	u	200	15 (00	"	3,000	00
Ties, 104 miles, 2,400 per mile		250,000	8	30	"	75,000	00
Carriage of rails from beginning of contract, average 50 miles	Tons.	10,400		30	p. ton p. m.	8,320	00
Track-laying	Miles.	104	250 (00	per mile	26,000	00
Ballast, 104 miles, 2,000 c. yd. per mile		208,000	:	30	per cub. yd	62,400	00
Points and crossings	Sets.	30	50 (00	each	1,500	00
Station buildings	No.	12	2500 (00	"	30,000	00
					ĺ	\$750,566	00